STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, July 31, 2015
1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE
15-14048-sr Bruce M Gallagher (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Adam Cohen Date Filed 06/08/2015
15-13980-sr Carolyn R. Allen (Debtor) Represented By: Vaughn A. Booker Date Filed 06/04/2015
15-14014-sr Craig L. Lutes (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein Date Filed 06/04/2015
15-11852-sr David J Cranston (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy Date Filed 03/18/2015
15-13699-sr Debra J. Dougherty (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Date Filed 05/27/2015
15-13567-sr Erica C Eckman (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy Date Filed 05/20/2015
15-11431-sr Galina S. Gendina (Debtor) Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato Date Filed 03/01/2015
15-14062-sr Javeta Elaine Caldwell (Debtor) Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco Date Filed 06/08/2015
15-13459-sr Laura Navarro (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman Date Filed 05/15/2015
15-13699-sr Michael J. Dougherty (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Date Filed 05/27/2015
15-13248-sr Joseph Vincent Pinto (Debtor) Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato Date Filed 05/07/2015
15-13749-sr Joshua W. Millisock (Debtor) Represented By: Mark A. Cronin Date Filed 05/28/2015
15-13529-sr Lashana Barton (Debtor) Represented By: Anthony Arechavala Date Filed 05/19/2015
15-11761-sr Stacey Gray (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2 Date Filed 03/16/2015
Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Date Filed 03/16/2015
11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE
15-13495-sr Alexis Chanel Harris (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller Date Filed 05/18/2015
15-13972-sr Allen S King (Debtor) Represented By: Richard N. Lipow Date Filed 06/03/2015
15-13495-sr Barry Anthony Harris (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller Date Filed 05/18/2015
15-12636-sr Bethanne T. Smith (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory Date Filed 04/16/2015
15-11710-sr Debra C. Morgan (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Captain Leite-Young  Date Filed 03/12/2015
15-13484-sr Debra J. Cherkas-Stark (Debtor)  Represented By: Alan B. Liss Date Filed 05/18/2015
15-13346-sr Donna L. Giddings (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed 05/11/2015
15-13888-sr Louis C Joyner (Debtor) Represented By: Alfonso G. Madrid Date Filed 06/01/2015
15-13271-sr Matthias L. Perry (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed 05/07/2015
15-13563-sr Michael E. Wilder (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Latzes Date Filed 05/20/2015
15-13494-sr Nathaniel Barkley (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller Date Filed 05/18/2015
15-13554-sr Thomas E Duffield (Debtor) Represented By: Raymond M. Kempinski Date Filed 05/20/2015
15-13972-sr Wendy L King (Debtor) Represented By: Richard N. Lipow Date Filed 06/03/2015
15-13271-sr Yvette C. Perry (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed 05/07/2015
15-13331-sr Kristin L. Clement (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough Date Filed 05/11/2015
15-12636-sr Steven D. Smith (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory Date Filed 04/16/2015
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12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-13772-sr
15-13395-sr
15-13503-sr
15-13694-sr
15-13413-sr
15-11896-sr
15-13342-sr
15-13419-sr
15-13695-sr
15-13419-sr
15-13501-sr
15-13413-sr

1:00 P.M.

Angela V. Paez-Oquendo (Debtor)

Anthony Scanlon (Debtor)
Asia Wise (Debtor)

Chang Sik Choi (Debtor)
Jacqueline D. Riley (Debtor)
John J McCormick (Debtor)
Michael Case (Debtor)
Patricia E. LeBoon (Debtor)
Kikelomo A. Oyinlola (Debtor)
Peter T. LeBoon (Debtor)

Ramiro Duenas Gonzalez (Debtor)

Richard E. Riley (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-13941-sr
15-13349-sr
15-11979-sr
15-11899-sr
15-13897-sr
15-10752-sr
15-13774-sr
15-13898-sr
15-13582-sr
15-13871-sr

15-10420-sr
15-11899-sr
15-10553-sr

Elizabeth Y Watson (Debtor)
Gwendolyn Green (Debtor)
Johanna M Brinton (Debtor)
John P. Lawrence (Debtor)
Lorraine Y. Evans (Debtor)
Martha Urquhart (Debtor)
Michael K. Lawson (Debtor)
Patricia A. Thomas (Debtor)
Rayna Colleen Novak (Debtor)
Rebecca M. Bighum-Robinson
(Debtor)

Salena Sonnie (Debtor)
Tamera E. Lawrence (Debtor)
Terry Samuel Hamilton (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

David M. Offen
Zachary Perlick
Michael D. Sayles
Zachary Perlick
David M. Offen
Alexander G. Tuttle
Zachary Perlick
David B. Spitofsky
David M. Offen
David B. Spitofsky
David B. Spitofsky
David M. Offen

David M. Offen
Kenneth E. West
Brad J. Sadek
John L. Mcclain
Zachary Perlick
Erik B. Jensen
David M. Offen
Zachary Perlick
Pro Se

David M. Offen

Erik B. Jensen
John L. Mcclain
Anthony A. Frigo

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

05/29/2015
05/13/2015
05/19/2015
05/27/2015
05/14/2015
03/20/2015
05/11/2015
05/14/2015
05/27/2015
05/14/2015
05/18/2015
05/14/2015

06/02/2015
05/11/2015
03/24/2015
03/20/2015
06/01/2015
02/02/2015
05/29/2015
06/01/2015
05/21/2015
06/01/2015

01/21/2015
03/20/2015
01/27/2015



